
I.D.:	102433422

Pachet	telecomunicatii

Data
publicarii

05.09.24 Coduri	CPV 32415000-5

Pretul
estimativ:

2.044,80	RON	-	2.044,80	RON 	 	

Descriere: Infrastructura	de	retea:	1.Modul	SFP	WDM	TX1310/RX1490-1.25G	20km	-5	bucx77.08	lei/buc
2.Modul	SFP	WDM	TX1490/RX1310-1.25G	20km	-5	bucx77.08	lei/buc	3.Media	Convertor
1xRJ45	10/100/1000Mbps	-	1x	slot	SFP	1000Mbps-MC220L-4	bucx79	lei/buc	4.Patch	Cord
Fibra	Optica,Braun	Group	-	SM-SCLC-3	,dupplex	3m-10	bucx11.40	lei/buc	5.Patch	Cord	Fibra
Optica,Braun	Group	-	SM-LCLC-5,simplex	5m-10	bucx6	lei/buc	6.Patch	Cord	Fibra	Optica,Braun
Group	-	SM-SCSC-5,simplex,5m-10	bucx6	lei/buc	7.Conector	rapid	SC/UPC	Singlemode.,Braun
Group	-	Fast	Connector	SC/UPC-10	bucx2.20	lei/buc	8.Adaptor	SC/PC	SM	Simplex,Braun
Group	-	AD-SCS-P	-20	bucx0.80	lei/buc	9.Cutie	distributie	terminala	FP102-10bucx1.60	lei/buc
10.Adaptor	LC/PC	SingleMode	duplex,Braun	Group	-	AD-LCD-PC-10	bucx2	lei/buc	11.Media
Convertor	WDM	10/100	Mbps	RJ45	-	100	Mbps	Single-mode	SC	Bi-directional	TP-Link	-
MC111CS	-5	bucx110	lei/buc	12,.Pigtail	bundle	fibra	single	mode,Braun	Group	-	PB-LC/UPC-2
seturix25	lei/set	13.Pigtail	bundle	fibra	single	mode,Braun	Group	-	PB-SC/PC-2	seturix25
lei/se	Referat	nr	51067/02.09.2024	-	IT


